
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF NURSING – City: Larissa 

Lessons offered to Incoming Erasmus+ Students for academic year 2025-

2026 

 
WINTER SEMESTER 

 
CODE COURSE ECTS Semester Teaching Method 

(Tutoring/English) 

PROFESSOR: 

Email: 

Ν123Υ 

ΠΠΝ112 

Physiology and 

Pathophysiology I 

5 1st (Tutoring/English) Kotsiou O 

okotsiou@uth.gr 

Ν121Υ 

ΠΠΝ113 

Introduction to Nursing 

Science 

7 1st (Tutoring/English) Malliarou M 

malliarou@uth.gr 

Ν125Υ 

ΠΠΝ115 

Health Psychology 3 1st (Tutoring/English) Papathanasiou I 

iopapathanasiou@uth.gr 

Ν127Ε 

ΠΠΝ116 

History of Nursing and 

Therapeutics 

2 1st (Tutoring/English) Valiakos I 

valiakos@uth.gr 

Ν129Ε 

ΠΠΝ118 

Introduction to 

Computer Science 

2 1st (Tutoring/English) Mantzaris D 

dmantzar@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ311 Internal Medicine I 4 3rd (Tutoring/English) Malli F 

fmalli@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ313 Medical Nursing I 10 3rd (Tutoring/English) Saridi M 

msaridi@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ314 Surgical Nursing I 10 3rd (Tutoring/English) Sarafis P. 

psarafis@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ315 Clinical Pharmacology 2 3rd (Tutoring/English) Papandianos N 

npapandrianos@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ317 Communication Skills 

and Counselling 

2 3rd (Tutoring/English) Papagiannis D 

dpapajohn@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ511 Microbiology-Infection 

control Nursing 

6 5th (Tutoring/English) Toska A 

ktoska@uth.gr 

Rouka E. 

errouka@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ512 First Aid-Emergency 

Nursing 

11 5th (Tutoring/English) Malliarou M. 

malliarou@uth.gr 

Sarafis P. 

psarafis@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ513 Maternity Nursing- 

Gynaecology 

11 5th (Tutoring/English) Toska A 

ktoska@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ514 Palliative care-chronic 

pain management 

4 5th (Tutoring/English) Papathanasiou I 

iopapathanasiou@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ515 Applied Biostatistics – 
Research Methodology 

4 5th (Tutoring/English) Tsaras K 
ktsa@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ516 Transcultural Nursing 3 5th (Tutoring/English) Paralikas Th. 
paralikas@uth.gr 
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ΠΠΝ518 Rehabilitation 2 5th (Tutoring/English) Kleisiaris ch. 
kleisiaris@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ711 Public Health Nursing 3 7th (Tutoring/English) Tsaras K 

ktsa@uth.gr 

Papagiannis D 

dpapajohn@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ712 Anesthesiology Nursing 5 7th (Tutoring/English) Fradelos E 

efradelos@uth.gr 

Saridi M 

msaridi@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ713 Clinical Nursing I 15 7th (Tutoring/English) Fradelos E 

efradelos@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ714 Chronic Illness and 

Elderly Nursing Care 

5 7th (Tutoring/English) Paralikas Th. 

paralikas@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ715 Teaching Methods in 

Nursing 

3 7th (Tutoring/English) Kleisiaris Ch. 

kleisiaris@uth.gr 

Valiakos E. 

valiakos@uth.gr 

SPRING SEMESTER 
 

Ν223Υ 

ΠΠΝ211 

Physiology and 

Pathophysiology II 

6 2nd (Tutoring/English) Kotsiou O 

okotsiou@uth.gr 

Ν225Υ 

ΠΠΝ213 

Epidemiology 2 2nd (Tutoring/English) Tsaras K. 

ktsa@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ411 Internal Medicine II 4 4th (Tutoring/English) Malli F 

fmalli@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ412 Medical Nursing II 9 4th (Tutoring/English) Saridi M 

msaridi@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ413 Surgical Nursing II 8 4th (Tutoring/English) Sarafis P. 

psarafis@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ414 Health Informatics 2 4th (Tutoring/English) Mantzaris D 

dmantzar@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ415 Diagnostic Nursing 5 4th (Tutoring/English) Fradelos E 

efradelos@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ417 Oncology Nursing 2 4th (Tutoring/English) Bakalis V. 

vbakalis@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ418 Occupational Health and 

Safety 

2 4th (Tutoring/English) Papagiannis D 

dpapajohn@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ611 Respiratory and Cardiac 

Health Care 

7 6th (Offered in English 

language) 

Malli F 

fmalli@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ612 Paediatrics 3 6th (Tutoring/English) Gkoutzourelas A. 

agoytzour@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ613 Paediatric nursing care 9 6th (Tutoring/English) Toska K 

ktoska@th.gr 

ΠΠΝ614 Psychiatry – Mental 

health Nursing 

6 6th (Tutoring/English) Papathanasiou I 

iopapathanasiou@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ615 Dietary care and 

nutrition 

3 6th (Tutoring/English) Kontopoulou L 

lamprini1@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ616 Scientific writing 2 6th (Tutoring/English) Bakalis V. 
vbakalis@uth.gr 
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ΠΠΝ618 Biomedical technology 2 6th (Tutoring/English) Gkoutzourelas A. 

agoytzour@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ619 School Nursing 2 6th (Tutoring/English) Papathanasiou I. 
iopapathanasiou@uth.
gr 

ΠΠΝ620 Principles of 

Programming and 

Computational 

Intelligence 

2 6th (Tutoring/English) Mantzaris D 
dmantzar@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ811 Clinical Nursing II 15 8th (Tutoring/English) Fradelos E 
efradelos@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ812 Operating Room Nursing -
Endoscopies 

4 8th (Tutoring/English) Malliarou M. 
malliarou@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ 813 Evidence - Based Clinical 
Practice 

2 8th (Tutoring/English) Kotsiou O 
okotsiou@uth.gr 

ΠΠΝ 814 Intensive Care Nursing 9 8th (Tutoring/English) Sarafis P. psarafis@uth.gr 
Fradelos E. efradelos@uth.gr 
Saridi M. msaridi@uth.gr 
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